LANDSCAPE INSTALLATION ESTIMATE

Aug 10, 2021

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT
Alison Mewett, BCSLA

766 Lazo Road

Comox, BC VIM 3V6
(236)255-1055
amewett@gmail.com

PROJECT
Multi-family Residential
955 England Avenue,
Courtenay, BC

Planting beds: 189.5 m* (2,040 ft%)
Fine Gravel area: 46.7 m” (503 ft%)

Plant material

Topsoil delivered (450mm for shrubs) 113 cuyds @ $35
Topsoil delivered (300mm for groundcover) 38 cuyds @ $35
Fine mulch delivered (100mm) 37 cuyds @ $55

Fertilizers, tree stakes and miscellancous

Machine work

Labour to install plant materials and other work to complete

Irrigation system installed

Planting sub-total (not including taxes)

Gravel for path delivered (150mm) 9 cuyds @ $50

Fence (99 m) @ $20/m
Bike racks (lump sum)
Bench (lump sum)

Hardscape sub-total (not including taxes)

TOTAL

Materials estimated at cost.

This estimate is approximate and may not reflect actual cost to install.

Corinne Matheson, CLD, HT
Mystic Woods Landscape Design

Alison Mewett, BCSLA
Landscape Architect
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Groundcover: 95.0 m* (1,023 ft%)

$ 10,295.00
3,955.00
1,330.00
2,035.00

450.00
1,560.00
6,500.00
6,800.00

$ 32,925.00

$ 450.00
1,980.00

1,500.00
$ 5,130.00

$ 38,055.00
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