LANDSCAPE INSTALLATION ESTIMATE

Aug 10, 2021

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT

Alison Mewett, BCSLA 766 Lazo Road Comox, BC V9M 3V6 (236)255-1055 amewett@gmail.com

PROJECT

Multi-family Residential 955 England Avenue, Courtenay, BC

Planting beds: 189.5 m² (2,040 ft²) Fine Gravel area: 46.7 m² (503 ft²) Groundcover: 95.0 m² (1,023 ft²)

Plant material	\$ 10,295.00
Topsoil delivered (450mm for shrubs) 113 cuyds @ \$35	3,955.00
Topsoil delivered (300mm for groundcover) 38 cuyds @ \$35	1,330.00
Fine mulch delivered (100mm) 37 cuyds @ \$55	2,035.00
Fertilizers, tree stakes and miscellaneous	450.00
Machine work	1,560.00
Labour to install plant materials and other work to complete	6,500.00
Irrigation system installed	6,800.00
Planting sub-total (not including taxes)	\$ 32,925.00
Gravel for path delivered (150mm) 9 cuyds @ \$50	\$ 450.00
Fence (99 m) @ \$20/m	1,980.00
Bike racks (lump sum)	1,200.00
Bench (lump sum)	1,500.00
Hardscape sub-total (not including taxes)	\$ 5,130.00
TOTAL	\$ 38,055.00

Materials estimated at cost.

This estimate is approximate and may not reflect actual cost to install.

Corinne Matheson, CLD, HT Mystic Woods Landscape Design

Alison Mewett, BCSLA Landscape Architect